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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
EDEN TWP.

SECTION 20 T. 2 S. R. 15 E.
PIN OWNER

40-0055-0060-00 CHURCH OF GOD EDEN CENTER
40-1760-0000-00 BILS BROS LLC
40-1760-0100-00 RIEDEL PATRICIA A
40-1760-0200-00 MILLER RONNIE R & TERESA M
40-1765-0000-00 EDEN HECTARES LLC
40-1770-0000-00 WILLETTS RONALD E & BEATRICE A
40-1775-0000-00 HEISTAND HOMESTEAD LLC
40-1775-0100-00 WILLSON JEFFREY L
40-1780-0000-00 WILLSON MARILYN F
40-1785-0000-00 WILLSON MARILYN F
40-1790-0000-00 WINTER MARTHA
40-1790-0100-00 BILS BROS LLC
40-1795-0000-00 BILS BROS LLC
40-1800-0000-00 MORRISON WILLIAM F & CAROL A
40-1800-0100-00 BERNT JERRI K TRUSTEE
40-1800-0101-00 WEAVER BRADLEY A & REBECCA L JT
40-1805-0000-00 FETTER AMY M & RYAN A JTS
40-1805-0100-00 TREADWAY PAUL H JR & MARY C
40-1805-0200-00 GAGNON JOHN P & KAREN L JTS
40-1805-0300-00 TREADWAY PAUL H JR & MARY C
40-1805-0400-00 GAGNON JOHN P & KAREN L JTS
40-1805-0500-00 GAGNON JOHN P & KAREN L JTS
40-1805-0600-00 GAGNON JOHN P & KAREN L JTS
40-1810-0000-00 FETTER AMY M & RYAN A JTS
40-1810-0100-00 TREADWAY PAUL H JR & MARY C
40-1810-0200-00 GAGNON JOHN P & KAREN L JTS
40-1810-0300-00 TREADWAY PAUL H JR & MARY C
40-1815-0000-00 HEISTAND HOMESTEAD LLC
40-1820-0000-00 SCHILLING JAMES DAVID TTEE ETAL
40-1825-0000-00 BROWN MARY E
40-1830-0000-00 BROWN MARY E
40-1830-0100-00 MARSHALL CRAIG A & CONNIE M JT
40-1835-0000-00 LEHNHART JARED T
40-1840-0000-00 SCHILLING JAMES DAVID TTEE ETAL


